
Section 2A Subsection 7 - 5/23/2019     Belle Plaine High School  
  
 Girls Teams: 
 1) Belle Plaine 207  
 2) St Peter 142 
 3) Minnesota Valley Lutheran 130  
 4) LeSueur-Henderson 68 
 5) Tri-City United 57  
 6) Sibley East 48 
 7) G-F-W 45  
 
 Boys Teams: 
 1) St Peter 157.50 
 2) Belle Plaine 144.50 
 3) LeSueur-Henderson 113.33 
 4) Minnesota Valley Lutheran 76.16 
 5) Sibley East 76 
 5) Tri-City United 76  
 7) G-F-W 50.50 
 
Event 25 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 15.95Q  
 2 XeAnna Willaert 12 St Peter 17.38Q  
 3 Leah Lenz 9 Belle Plaine 18.24q  
 4 Josie Wiebusch 9 St Peter 18.35q  
 5 Erica Jackson 11 Tri-City United 18.45  
 6 Alli Klehr 11 Sibley East 19.60  
 7 Kaia Krocak 8 Tri-City United 19.94  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Mara Weisensel 11 Minnesota Va 16.47Q  
 2 Gabby Straub 12 LeSueur-Henderson 16.99Q  
 3 Greta Nesbit 10 LeSueur-Henderson 17.81q  
 4 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 18.34q  
 5 Kelli Reitz 9 Belle Plaine 18.63  
 6 Maiija Tollefson 9 St Peter 18.73  
 7 Rylee Woller 9 Minnesota Va 19.59  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 15.95Q 1 
 2 Mara Weisensel 11 Minnesota Va 16.47Q 2 
 3 Gabby Straub 12 LeSueur-Henderson 16.99Q 2 
 4 XeAnna Willaert 12 St Peter 17.38Q 1 
 5 Greta Nesbit 10 LeSueur-Henderson 17.81q 2 
 6 Leah Lenz 9 Belle Plaine 18.24q 1 
 7 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 18.34q 2 
 8 Josie Wiebusch 9 St Peter 18.35q 1 
 9 Erica Jackson 11 Tri-City United 18.45 1 
 10 Kelli Reitz 9 Belle Plaine 18.63 2 
 11 Maiija Tollefson 9 St Peter 18.73 2 
 12 Rylee Woller 9 Minnesota Va 19.59 2 
 13 Alli Klehr 11 Sibley East 19.60 1 
 14 Kaia Krocak 8 Tri-City United 19.94 1 
 
Event 27 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  



================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Lukas Graff 10 LeSueur-Henderson 16.77Q  
 2 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 17.43Q  
 3 Alex Bosacker 9 St Peter 17.58q  
 4 Trent Fluegge 11 Minnesota Va 17.92q  
 4 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 17.92q  
 6 Aaron Elseth 9 Sibley East 18.59  
 7 Weston Schwecke 10 G-F-W 20.39  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Hunter Schmidt 12 Belle Plaine 16.75Q  
 2 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 16.96Q  
 3 Elijah Roell 10 Belle Plaine 17.90q  
 4 Jack Erickson 10 Tri-City United 18.13  
 5 Trevor Roell 12 Belle Plaine 18.15  
 6 Micah Roux 12 Minnesota Va 19.38  
 7 Sam Blomberg 9 Minnesota Va 21.60  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Hunter Schmidt 12 Belle Plaine 16.75Q 2 
 2 Lukas Graff 10 LeSueur-Henderson 16.77Q 1 
 3 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 16.96Q 2 
 4 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 17.43Q 1 
 5 Alex Bosacker 9 St Peter 17.58q 1 
 6 Elijah Roell 10 Belle Plaine 17.90q 2 
 7 Trent Fluegge 11 Minnesota Va 17.92q 1 
 7 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 17.92q 1 
 9 Jack Erickson 10 Tri-City United 18.13 2 
 10 Trevor Roell 12 Belle Plaine 18.15 2 
 11 Aaron Elseth 9 Sibley East 18.59 1 
 12 Micah Roux 12 Minnesota Va 19.38 2 
 13 Weston Schwecke 10 G-F-W 20.39 1 
 14 Sam Blomberg 9 Minnesota Va 21.60 2 
 
Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 13.52Q  
 2 Sydney Meyer 9 Belle Plaine 13.75Q  
 3 Megan Seidl 11 Minnesota Va 13.83q  
 4 Andrianne Brock 11 St Peter 14.38  
 5 Alexis Neubauer 10 Tri-City United 14.64  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Karina Lieske 11 LeSueur-Henderson 13.61Q  
 2 Rylee Bell 8 Belle Plaine 13.65Q  
 3 Sonja Rygh 12 Minnesota Va 14.35  
 4 Grace Dlouhy 8 St Peter 14.44  
 5 Holly Schendel 11 Tri-City United 14.89  
 6 Karcyn Dose 7 Sibley East 15.37  
 7 Alli Klehr 11 Sibley East 16.05  
 8 Megan Brinkman 8 Sibley East 16.13  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Lexi Fosburgh 11 Minnesota Va 13.46Q  
 2 Mehlayna Straub 8 LeSueur-Henderson 13.47Q  
 3 Madi McGrane 11 Belle Plaine 14.03q  
 4 Maddie Dooley 9 Tri-City United 15.14  
 5 Pari Mostaghimi 9 LeSueur-Henderson 15.48  
=================================================================== 



 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Lexi Fosburgh 11 Minnesota Va 13.46Q 3 
 2 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 13.52Q 1 
 3 Karina Lieske 11 LeSueur-Henderson 13.61Q 2 
 4 Mehlayna Straub 8 LeSueur-Henderson 13.47Q 3 
 5 Rylee Bell 8 Belle Plaine 13.65Q 2 
 6 Sydney Meyer 9 Belle Plaine 13.75Q 1 
 7 Megan Seidl 11 Minnesota Va 13.83q 1 
 8 Madi McGrane 11 Belle Plaine 14.03q 3 
 9 Sonja Rygh 12 Minnesota Va 14.35 2 
 10 Andrianne Brock 11 St Peter 14.38 1 
 11 Grace Dlouhy 8 St Peter 14.44 2 
 12 Alexis Neubauer 10 Tri-City United 14.64 1 
 13 Holly Schendel 11 Tri-City United 14.89 2 
 14 Maddie Dooley 9 Tri-City United 15.14 3 
 15 Karcyn Dose 7 Sibley East 15.37 2 
 16 Pari Mostaghimi 9 LeSueur-Henderson 15.48 3 
 17 Alli Klehr 11 Sibley East 16.05 2 
 18 Megan Brinkman 8 Sibley East 16.13 2 
 
Event 110 Girls 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Emily Sullivan 9 LeSueur-Henderson 30.38 1  
 
Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 11.52Q  
 2 Treay Taylor 9 G-F-W 12.04Q  
 3 Jorge Medrano 11 G-F-W 12.14q  
 4 Hunter Reasor 11 LeSueur-Henderson 12.32  
 5 Nathan Fogal 10 St Peter 12.44  
 6 Tanner Witt 10 Belle Plaine 13.61  
 7 Joseph Ballalatak 7 Sibley East 14.45  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Izayah Harrison 11 Minnesota Va 11.55Q  
 2 Christian Edwards 9 Minnesota Va 11.82Q  
 3 Keegan Effertz 10 Sibley East 12.75  
 4 Brant LeMieux 8 Tri-City United 12.93  
 5 Thomas Wyatt Taylor 10 Sibley East 14.30  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Matt Skelly 11 LeSueur-Henderson 11.71Q  
 2 Zach Helget 12 Minnesota Va 11.79Q  
 3 Elliot Barnes 11 Belle Plaine 12.17q  
 4 Zack Wendorff 11 Tri-City United 12.28  
 5 Nehemiah Juaire 10 Belle Plaine 12.74  
 6 Ezekiel Arquieta 12 Tri-City United 12.85  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 11.52Q 1 
 2 Izayah Harrison 11 Minnesota Va 11.55Q 2 
 3 Matt Skelly 11 LeSueur-Henderson 11.71Q 3 
 4 Zach Helget 12 Minnesota Va 11.79Q 3 



 5 Christian Edwards 9 Minnesota Va 11.82Q 2 
 6 Treay Taylor 9 G-F-W 12.04Q 1 
 7 Jorge Medrano 11 G-F-W 12.14q 1 
 8 Elliot Barnes 11 Belle Plaine 12.17q 3 
 9 Zack Wendorff 11 Tri-City United 12.28 3 
 10 Hunter Reasor 11 LeSueur-Henderson 12.32 1 
 11 Nathan Fogal 10 St Peter 12.44 1 
 12 Nehemiah Juaire 10 Belle Plaine 12.74 3 
 13 Keegan Effertz 10 Sibley East 12.75 2 
 14 Ezekiel Arquieta 12 Tri-City United 12.85 3 
 15 Brant LeMieux 8 Tri-City United 12.93 2 
 16 Tanner Witt 10 Belle Plaine 13.61 1 
 17 Thomas Wyatt Taylor 10 Sibley East 14.30 2 
 18 Joseph Ballalatak 7 Sibley East 14.45 1 
 
 
  
Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 28.45Q  
 2 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 28.65Q  
 3 Kendra Lyimo 11 Minnesota Va 29.96  
 4 Grace Factor 11 Tri-City United 31.02  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Lexi Fosburgh 11 Minnesota Va 27.71Q  
 2 Karina Lieske 11 LeSueur-Henderson 27.73Q  
 3 Mehlayna Straub 8 LeSueur-Henderson 27.89q  
 4 Andrianne Brock 11 St Peter 29.99  
 5 Lucy Ballalatak 9 Sibley East 30.06  
 6 Jessica Dull 10 Tri-City United 30.96  
 7 Cassidy Schoener 10 Sibley East 32.67  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 McKenna Ziemke 9 Belle Plaine 28.13Q  
 2 Belle Haefner 8 Belle Plaine 28.78Q  
 3 Alli Madden 11 St Peter 29.57q  
 4 Emily Gessner 12 St Peter 29.88  
 5 Karcyn Dose 7 Sibley East 31.68  
 6 Graycejae Gaffaney 9 G-F-W 33.63  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Lexi Fosburgh 11 Minnesota Va 27.71Q 2 
 2 McKenna Ziemke 9 Belle Plaine 28.13Q 3 
 3 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 28.45Q 1 
 4 Karina Lieske 11 LeSueur-Henderson 27.73Q 2 
 5 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 28.65Q 1 
 6 Belle Haefner 8 Belle Plaine 28.78Q 3 
 7 Mehlayna Straub 8 LeSueur-Henderson 27.89q 2 
 8 Alli Madden 11 St Peter 29.57q 3 
 9 Emily Gessner 12 St Peter 29.88 3 
 10 Kendra Lyimo 11 Minnesota Va 29.96 1 
 11 Andrianne Brock 11 St Peter 29.99 2 
 12 Lucy Ballalatak 9 Sibley East 30.06 2 
 13 Jessica Dull 10 Tri-City United 30.96 2 
 14 Grace Factor 11 Tri-City United 31.02 1 
 15 Karcyn Dose 7 Sibley East 31.68 3 
 16 Cassidy Schoener 10 Sibley East 32.67 2 
 17 Graycejae Gaffaney 9 G-F-W 33.63 3 



 
Event 111 Girls 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Emily Sullivan 9 LeSueur-Henderson 1:04.76 1  
 
Event 7 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 23.53Q  
 2 Tom Eide 12 St Peter 25.36Q  
 3 Keegan Effertz 10 Sibley East 25.77  
 4 Jon Adema 10 Minnesota Va 26.11  
 5 Ashton Matejcek 9 Tri-City United 26.74  
 6 Bennett Rerick 10 Belle Plaine 26.99  
 7 Aaron Elseth 9 Sibley East 27.90  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 24.55Q  
 2 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 25.30Q  
 3 Jack Freeman 9 St Peter 25.46q  
 4 Brant LeMieux 8 Tri-City United 26.04  
 5 Hunter Reasor 11 LeSueur-Henderson 26.30  
 6 Kevin He 9 Belle Plaine 26.31  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Sam Muske 12 Minnesota Va 24.77Q  
 2 Max Larson 10 Belle Plaine 24.80Q  
 3 Matt Skelly 11 LeSueur-Henderson 25.42q  
 4 Eric Furth 9 Minnesota Va 26.14  
 5 Ezekiel Arquieta 12 Tri-City United 26.94  
 6 Garrett Kroells 9 Sibley East 27.42  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 23.53Q 1 
 2 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 24.55Q 2 
 3 Sam Muske 12 Minnesota Va 24.77Q 3 
 4 Max Larson 10 Belle Plaine 24.80Q 3 
 5 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 25.30Q 2 
 6 Tom Eide 12 St Peter 25.36Q 1 
 7 Matt Skelly 11 LeSueur-Henderson 25.42q 3 
 8 Jack Freeman 9 St Peter 25.46q 2 
 9 Keegan Effertz 10 Sibley East 25.77 1 
 10 Brant LeMieux 8 Tri-City United 26.04 2 
 11 Jon Adema 10 Minnesota Va 26.11 1 
 12 Eric Furth 9 Minnesota Va 26.14 3 
 13 Hunter Reasor 11 LeSueur-Henderson 26.30 2 
 14 Kevin He 9 Belle Plaine 26.31 2 
 15 Ashton Matejcek 9 Tri-City United 26.74 1 
 16 Ezekiel Arquieta 12 Tri-City United 26.94 3 
 17 Bennett Rerick 10 Belle Plaine 26.99 1 
 18 Garrett Kroells 9 Sibley East 27.42 3 
 19 Aaron Elseth 9 Sibley East 27.90 1 
 
Event 45 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  



Finals  
 1 St Peter 9:57.86 10  
 1) Isabelle Lind 11 2) Madison More 10  
 3) Amelia Carlson 11 4) Hadley Stuehrenberg 8  
 2 Belle Plaine 10:05.39 8  
 1) Savanna DeYoung 10 2) Cassie Stolt 12  
 3) Malina Koepp 9 4) McKenna Herrmann 11  
 3 Sibley East 10:21.93 6  
 1) Isabelle Ballalatak 11 2) Audrey Parrot 10  
 3) Adeline Williams 9 4) Kaitlyn Scherer 8  
 4 Tri-City United 10:38.64 5  
 1) Anabelle Davies 10 2) Madeline Ruger 8  
 3) Marissa Dull 8 4) Josie Plut 10  
 5 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 10:43.26 4  
 1) Mia Johnson 9 2) Jayda Helget 11  
 3) Maggie Fliszar 11 4) Naomi Anderson 10  
 6 LeSueur-Henderson 10:51.82 3  
 1) Victoria Flores 12 2) Cooper Vanden Einde 8  
 3) Lexi Terwedo 8 4) Hailey Juarez 9  
 
Event 47 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Sibley East 8:39.08 10  
 1) Travis Andrews 11 2) Jens Lundstrom 12  
 3) Jose Nevarez 9 4) Micah Scherer 10  
 2 St Peter 8:57.16 8  
 1) Mohamed Mohamed 12 2) Marwan Abdi 9  
 3) Clay Roessler 12 4) Carter Wendroth 10  
 3 Belle Plaine 9:05.59 6  
 1) Gunnar Geisler 9 2) Emmett Gerres 8  
 3) Victor Baltierrez 11 4) Thomas Sullivan 12  
 4 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 9:29.15 5  
 1) Dylan Holtmeier 12 2) Matthew Beussman 11  
 3) Nate Fliszar 10 4) Isaac Roufs 11  
 5 Tri-City United 9:41.63 4  
 1) Hunter Rutt 11 2) Chase Goecke 9  
 3) Thomas Bulger 10 4) Josh Pichotta 12  
 6 G-F-W 11:40.00 3  
 1) Mitchel Stark 9 2) Brandon Stoll 8  
 3) Damian Cardenas 9 4) Blake Kehr 9  
 
Event 25 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 15.25 10  
 2 Mara Weisensel 11 Minnesota Va 16.25 8  
 3 Gabby Straub 12 LeSueur-Henderson 16.40 6  
 4 XeAnna Willaert 12 St Peter 17.39 5  
 5 Greta Nesbit 10 LeSueur-Henderson 17.61 4  
 6 Leah Lenz 9 Belle Plaine 18.10 3  
 7 Josie Wiebusch 9 St Peter 18.20 2  
 8 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 18.33 1  
 
Event 27 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  



Finals  
 1 Hunter Schmidt 12 Belle Plaine 15.75 10  
 2 Lukas Graff 10 LeSueur-Henderson 15.90 8  
 3 Alex Bosacker 9 St Peter 17.05 6  
 4 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 17.12 5  
 5 Elijah Roell 10 Belle Plaine 17.24 4  
 6 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 17.37 3  
 7 Trent Fluegge 11 Minnesota Va 17.45 2  
 8 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 18.99 1  
 
Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lexi Fosburgh 11 Minnesota Va 13.29 10  
 2 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 13.40 8  
 3 Karina Lieske 11 LeSueur-Henderson 13.45 6  
 4 Rylee Bell 8 Belle Plaine 13.58 5  
 5 Sydney Meyer 9 Belle Plaine 13.65 4  
 6 Megan Seidl 11 Minnesota Va 13.85 3  
 7 Madi McGrane 11 Belle Plaine 13.95 2  
 8 Mehlayna Straub 8 LeSueur-Henderson 14.11 1  
 
Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 11.24 10  
 2 Izayah Harrison 11 Minnesota Va 11.32 8  
 3 Matt Skelly 11 LeSueur-Henderson 11.63 6  
 4 Christian Edwards 9 Minnesota Va 11.70 5  
 5 Zach Helget 12 Minnesota Va 11.80 4  
 6 Treay Taylor 9 G-F-W 12.03 3  
 7 Elliot Barnes 11 Belle Plaine 12.05 1.50  
 7 Jorge Medrano 11 G-F-W 12.05 1.50  
 
Event 37 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Belle Plaine 1:50.36 10  
 1) Sydney Meyer 9 2) McKenna Ziemke 9  
 3) Belle Haefner 8 4) Elissa Moonen 9  
 2 St Peter 1:53.76 8  
 1) Amelia Carlson 11 2) Lauren Feder 11  
 3) Alli Madden 11 4) Caitlin Salfer 12  
 3 Tri-City United 1:58.04 6  
 1) Erika Kaderlik 10 2) Jessica Dull 10  
 3) Lauren Houn 9 4) Alexis Neubauer 10  
 4 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 2:00.46 5  
 1) Kaylee Hunter 9 2) Kendra Lyimo 11  
 3) Anna Schwartz 9 4) Sonja Rygh 12  
 5 Sibley East 2:04.58 4  
 1) Lucy Ballalatak 9 2) Morgan Halquist 9  
 3) Eleanor Kreft 9 4) Jacquelyn Wibstad 9  
 6 G-F-W 2:11.98 3  
 1) Alaina Prafke 9 2) Jesenia Uvalle 9  
 3) Zara Ziegler 12 4) Graycejae Gaffaney 9  
 



Event 39 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Belle Plaine 1:37.43 10  
 1) Elijah Roell 10 2) Josh Gregory 11  
 3) Josh Yeates 11 4) Daniel Cooper 11  
 2 St Peter 1:38.64 8  
 1) Alex Bosacker 9 2) Nathan Fogal 10  
 3) Jack Freeman 9 4) Tom Eide 12  
 3 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 1:39.24 6  
 1) Sam Muske 12 2) Carlos Ramirez 11  
 3) Jon Adema 10 4) Isaac Schmidt 9  
 4 Tri-City United 1:40.47 5  
 1) Jordan Meyer 9 2) Brant LeMieux 8  
 3) Jose Reyes 11 4) Zack Wendorff 11  
 5 Sibley East 1:44.06 4  
 1) Keegan Effertz 10 2) Brevon Rose 10  
 3) Lucas Tesch 11 4) Oscar Kreft 10  
 6 G-F-W 1:49.27 3  
 1) Valdimire Ambrose 10 2) Jack Panitzke 9  
 3) Max Rieke 11 4) Damian Cardenas 9  
 
Event 17 Girls 1600 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Madison More 10 St Peter 5:25.43 10  
 2 Abby Nelson 11 Minnesota Va 5:42.57 8  
 3 Josie Plut 10 Tri-City United 5:45.89 6  
 4 Lexi Terwedo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 5:47.01 5  
 5 Greta Steinhagen 10 Belle Plaine 5:54.95 4  
 6 Hailey Looft 8 St Peter 5:59.82 3  
 7 Hailey Juarez 9 LeSueur-Henderson 6:01.56 2  
 8 Mackenzie Murphy 8 Belle Plaine 6:03.46 1  
 9 Adeline Williams 9 Sibley East 6:05.05  
 10 Kaitlyn Scherer 8 Sibley East 6:05.61  
 11 Clare Fischer 9 Minnesota Va 6:10.91  
 12 Cassie Stolt 12 Belle Plaine 6:17.19  
 13 Jocelyn Machtemes 10 LeSueur-Henderson 6:21.89  
 14 Breanna Fahning 12 Sibley East 7:18.35  
 
Event 19 Boys 1600 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Drew Hastings 11 Belle Plaine 4:34.52 10  
 2 Mohamed Yaya 12 St Peter 4:35.37 8  
 3 Hugo Ruiz 11 Tri-City United 4:45.09 6  
 4 Austin Antony 11 Tri-City United 4:55.12 5  
 5 Micah Scherer 10 Sibley East 5:07.76 4  
 6 Marwan Abdi 9 St Peter 5:09.37 3  
 7 Xerxes Machtemes 11 LeSueur-Henderson 5:12.06 2  
 8 Trace Edmondson 11 LeSueur-Henderson 5:12.10 1  
 9 Dylan Birkholz 10 Minnesota Va 5:14.25  
 10 Thomas Sullivan 12 Belle Plaine 5:27.40  
 11 Garrett Grathwohl 10 Minnesota Va 5:38.32  
 12 Adam Stiemke 9 Belle Plaine 5:39.57  
 13 Garrett Kroells 9 Sibley East 5:41.02  



 14 Joseph Ballalatak 7 Sibley East 5:41.34  
 15 Josh Pichotta 12 Tri-City United 5:43.19  
 16 Andrew Black 12 Minnesota Va 5:47.88  
 17 Tanner Hartmann 11 LeSueur-Henderson 6:10.56  
 
Event 33 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Belle Plaine 52.26 10  
 1) Sydney Meyer 9 2) Elissa Moonen 9  
 3) Belle Haefner 8 4) Rylee Bell 8  
 2 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 52.60 8  
 1) Lexi Fosburgh 11 2) Megan Seidl 11  
 3) Anna Schwartz 9 4) Hannah Marzinske 12  
 3 St Peter 54.16 6  
 1) Kate Petersen 10 2) Reese Portugue 11  
 3) Grace Dlouhy 8 4) Andrianne Brock 11  
 4 G-F-W 56.03 5  
 1) Carly Thompson 12 2) Alaina Prafke 9  
 3) Jesenia Uvalle 9 4) Kaitlyn Lee 11  
 5 Tri-City United 56.17 4  
 1) Erika Kaderlik 10 2) Jessica Dull 10  
 3) Alexis Neubauer 10 4) Holly Schendel 11  
 6 Sibley East 57.06 3  
 1) Mara Latzke 8 2) Karcyn Dose 7  
 3) Maya Kumar 7 4) Shelby Dieball 8  
 7 LeSueur-Henderson 1:00.73 2  
 1) Abby Strom 10 2) Kenzie Kabes 8  
 3) Mia Schwarz 9 4) Hailey Juarez 9  
 
Event 35 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 45.08 10  
 1) Zach Helget 12 2) Christian Edwards 9  
 3) Carlos Ramirez 11 4) Izayah Harrison 11  
 2 Belle Plaine 45.79 8  
 1) Josh Yeates 11 2) Elliot Barnes 11  
 3) Max Larson 10 4) Daniel Cooper 11  
 3 G-F-W 47.03 6  
 1) Tylor Hopp 11 2) Jorge Medrano 11  
 3) Valdimire Ambrose 10 4) Treay Taylor 9  
 4 Tri-City United 47.71 5  
 1) Zack Wendorff 11 2) Jack Erickson 10  
 3) Thomas Budin 12 4) Ezekiel Arquieta 12  
 5 St Peter 48.46 4  
 1) Alex Bosacker 9 2) Nathan Fogal 10  
 3) Jack Freeman 9 4) David Zhang 9  
 6 Sibley East 53.46 3  
 1) Trevor Parrott 8 2) Aaron Elseth 9  
 3) Joseph Ballalatak 7 4) Thomas Wyatt Taylor 10  
 
Event 9 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Maya Kumar 7 Sibley East 1:13.18  



 2 Chloe Kiecker 8 G-F-W 1:34.01  
Section 2  
 1 Livia Reinarts 9 Minnesota Va 1:08.03 1  
 2 Nicole Porter 12 Minnesota Va 1:10.34  
 3 Kiyonia Alexander 9 St Peter 1:09.99  
 4 Lauren Houn 9 Tri-City United 1:06.61 6  
 5 Lexi Johnson 9 St Peter 1:12.54  
 6 Mara Latzke 8 Sibley East 1:12.68  
 -- Abby Strom 10 LeSueur-Henderson 1:09.72  
Section 3  
 1 Audrey Parrot 10 Sibley East 1:04.27 10  
 2 Tavasia Hill 7 Belle Plaine 1:04.64 8  
 3 Naomi Anderson 10 Minnesota Va 1:06.82 5  
 4 Emily Peterson 12 St Peter 1:07.19 4  
 5 Jaylee Hanvelt 12 Tri-City United 1:07.57 3  
 6 Marissa Dull 8 Tri-City United 1:07.80 2  
 7 Kalina Wolf 9 Belle Plaine 1:08.52  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Audrey Parrot 10 Sibley East 1:04.27 3 10  
 2 Tavasia Hill 7 Belle Plaine 1:04.64 3 8  
 3 Lauren Houn 9 Tri-City United 1:06.61 2 6  
 4 Naomi Anderson 10 Minnesota Va 1:06.82 3 5  
 5 Emily Peterson 12 St Peter 1:07.19 3 4  
 6 Jaylee Hanvelt 12 Tri-City United 1:07.57 3 3  
 7 Marissa Dull 8 Tri-City United 1:07.80 3 2  
 8 Livia Reinarts 9 Minnesota Va 1:08.03 2 1  
 9 Kalina Wolf 9 Belle Plaine 1:08.52 3  
 10 Abby Strom 10 LeSueur-Henderson 1:09.72 2  
 11 Kiyonia Alexander 9 St Peter 1:09.99 2  
 12 Nicole Porter 12 Minnesota Va 1:10.34 2  
 13 Lexi Johnson 9 St Peter 1:12.54 2  
 14 Mara Latzke 8 Sibley East 1:12.68 2  
 15 Maya Kumar 7 Sibley East 1:13.18 1  
 16 Chloe Kiecker 8 G-F-W 1:34.01 1  
 
Event 11 Boys 400 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Ashton Matejcek 9 Tri-City United 59.61  
 2 Abraham Lopez 11 LeSueur-Henderson 1:01.41  
 3 Brennir Peterson 8 G-F-W 1:22.36  
Section 2  
 1 Jordan Latzke 10 Sibley East 57.07 2  
 2 Marco Reyes 8 Tri-City United 57.14 1  
 3 Josh Gregory 11 Belle Plaine 58.06  
 4 Aidan McNamara 10 Tri-City United 58.13  
 5 Victor Baltierrez 11 Belle Plaine 58.47  
 6 Sam Barbosa 9 Minnesota Va 1:01.02  
 7 Joey Goeglin 10 Minnesota Va 1:02.09  
Section 3  
 1 Elliot Rudd 12 Belle Plaine 52.48 10  
 2 Jorge Hernandez 12 LeSueur-Henderson 53.42 8  
 3 Ryan Sandland 10 St Peter 54.42 6  
 4 Jens Lundstrom 12 Sibley East 55.29 5  
 5 Seth Reicks 10 St Peter 56.68 4  
 6 Brad Doherty-Bohn 11 St Peter 56.82 3  
 7 Corey Steinborn 12 LeSueur-Henderson 59.24  



 8 Brevon Rose 10 Sibley East 1:02.65  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Elliot Rudd 12 Belle Plaine 52.48 3 10  
 2 Jorge Hernandez 12 LeSueur-Henderson 53.42 3 8  
 3 Ryan Sandland 10 St Peter 54.42 3 6  
 4 Jens Lundstrom 12 Sibley East 55.29 3 5  
 5 Seth Reicks 10 St Peter 56.68 3 4  
 6 Brad Doherty-Bohn 11 St Peter 56.82 3 3  
 7 Jordan Latzke 10 Sibley East 57.07 2 2  
 8 Marco Reyes 8 Tri-City United 57.14 2 1  
 9 Josh Gregory 11 Belle Plaine 58.06 2  
 10 Aidan McNamara 10 Tri-City United 58.13 2  
 11 Victor Baltierrez 11 Belle Plaine 58.47 2  
 12 Corey Steinborn 12 LeSueur-Henderson 59.24 3  
 13 Ashton Matejcek 9 Tri-City United 59.61 1  
 14 Sam Barbosa 9 Minnesota Va 1:01.02 2  
 15 Abraham Lopez 11 LeSueur-Henderson 1:01.41 1  
 16 Joey Goeglin 10 Minnesota Va 1:02.09 2  
 17 Brevon Rose 10 Sibley East 1:02.65 3  
 18 Brennir Peterson 8 G-F-W 1:22.36 1  
 
Event 29 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Shelby Dieball 8 Sibley East 55.12 1  
 2 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 56.01  
 3 Erica Jackson 11 Tri-City United 56.80  
 4 Kelli Reitz 9 Belle Plaine 56.96  
 5 Rylee Woller 9 Minnesota Va 57.40  
 6 Rosa Voois 12 Tri-City United 58.59  
Section 2  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 45.51 10  
 2 Rylee Bell 8 Belle Plaine 51.34 8  
 3 Greta Nesbit 10 LeSueur-Henderson 51.79 6  
 4 Josie Wiebusch 9 St Peter 53.01 5  
 5 Anna Feder 9 G-F-W 53.09 4  
 6 XeAnna Willaert 12 St Peter 54.70 3  
 7 Kaylee Hunter 9 Minnesota Va 54.93 2  
 8 Nicole Schilling 11 St Peter 55.85  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 45.51 2 10  
 2 Rylee Bell 8 Belle Plaine 51.34 2 8  
 3 Greta Nesbit 10 LeSueur-Henderson 51.79 2 6  
 4 Josie Wiebusch 9 St Peter 53.01 2 5  
 5 Anna Feder 9 G-F-W 53.09 2 4  
 6 XeAnna Willaert 12 St Peter 54.70 2 3  
 7 Kaylee Hunter 9 Minnesota Va 54.93 2 2  
 8 Shelby Dieball 8 Sibley East 55.12 1 1  
 9 Nicole Schilling 11 St Peter 55.85 2  
 10 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 56.01 1  
 11 Erica Jackson 11 Tri-City United 56.80 1  
 12 Kelli Reitz 9 Belle Plaine 56.96 1  
 13 Rylee Woller 9 Minnesota Va 57.40 1  
 14 Rosa Voois 12 Tri-City United 58.59 1  



 
Event 31 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Max Rieke 11 G-F-W 50.91  
 2 Sam Blomberg 9 Minnesota Va 53.63  
 3 Garret Schmidt 7 G-F-W 58.36  
Section 2  
 1 Elijah Roell 10 Belle Plaine 45.86 2  
 2 Micah Roux 12 Minnesota Va 46.76  
 3 Trent Fluegge 11 Minnesota Va 46.89  
 4 Micah Scherer 10 Sibley East 48.81  
 5 Oscar Kreft 10 Sibley East 49.64  
 6 Weston Schwecke 10 G-F-W 50.69  
 7 Dylan Thompson 9 Tri-City United 54.14  
Section 3  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 40.06 10  
 2 Hunter Schmidt 12 Belle Plaine 42.28 8  
 3 Lukas Graff 10 LeSueur-Henderson 44.04 6  
 4 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 44.51 5  
 5 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 44.60 4  
 6 Jack Erickson 10 Tri-City United 44.96 3  
 7 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 45.92 1  
 8 Trevor Roell 12 Belle Plaine 46.99  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 40.06 3 10  
 2 Hunter Schmidt 12 Belle Plaine 42.28 3 8  
 3 Lukas Graff 10 LeSueur-Henderson 44.04 3 6  
 4 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 44.51 3 5  
 5 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 44.60 3 4  
 6 Jack Erickson 10 Tri-City United 44.96 3 3  
 7 Elijah Roell 10 Belle Plaine 45.86 2 2  
 8 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 45.92 3 1  
 9 Micah Roux 12 Minnesota Va 46.76 2  
 10 Trent Fluegge 11 Minnesota Va 46.89 2  
 11 Trevor Roell 12 Belle Plaine 46.99 3  
 12 Micah Scherer 10 Sibley East 48.81 2  
 13 Oscar Kreft 10 Sibley East 49.64 2  
 14 Weston Schwecke 10 G-F-W 50.69 2  
 15 Max Rieke 11 G-F-W 50.91 1  
 16 Sam Blomberg 9 Minnesota Va 53.63 1  
 17 Dylan Thompson 9 Tri-City United 54.14 2  
 18 Garret Schmidt 7 G-F-W 58.36 1  
 
Event 13 Girls 800 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Madeline Ruger 8 Tri-City United 2:44.64  
 2 Liz Mitchell 10 St Peter 2:46.88  
 3 Zara Ziegler 12 G-F-W 2:57.16  
 4 Haley Goettl 9 Tri-City United 2:59.24  
 5 Megan Tolzman 10 LeSueur-Henderson 3:02.28  
 6 Cassidy Schoener 10 Sibley East 3:04.16  
 7 Lydia Hartwig 10 Minnesota Va 3:09.71  
 8 Gail Warner 11 LeSueur-Henderson 3:12.63  



 9 Breanna Fahning 12 Sibley East 3:14.87  
 10 Melody Rucker 8 G-F-W 3:36.55  
Section 2  
 1 McKenna Herrmann 11 Belle Plaine 2:22.14 10  
 2 Isabelle Ballalatak 11 Sibley East 2:28.64 8  
 3 Abby Nelson 11 Minnesota Va 2:28.98 6  
 4 Malina Koepp 9 Belle Plaine 2:29.24 5  
 5 Anabelle Davies 10 Tri-City United 2:30.82 4  
 6 Yana Burgess 12 St Peter 2:35.12 3  
 7 Jayda Helget 11 Minnesota Va 2:38.85 2  
 8 Kaitlyn Lee 11 G-F-W 2:42.53 1  
 9 Bethany Pint 8 Belle Plaine 2:42.80  
 10 Cooper Vanden Einde 8 LeSueur-Henderson 2:44.74  
 11 Morgan Peterson 9 St Peter 2:46.45  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 McKenna Herrmann 11 Belle Plaine 2:22.14 2 10  
 2 Isabelle Ballalatak 11 Sibley East 2:28.64 2 8  
 3 Abby Nelson 11 Minnesota Va 2:28.98 2 6  
 4 Malina Koepp 9 Belle Plaine 2:29.24 2 5  
 5 Anabelle Davies 10 Tri-City United 2:30.82 2 4  
 6 Yana Burgess 12 St Peter 2:35.12 2 3  
 7 Jayda Helget 11 Minnesota Va 2:38.85 2 2  
 8 Kaitlyn Lee 11 G-F-W 2:42.53 2 1  
 9 Bethany Pint 8 Belle Plaine 2:42.80 2  
 10 Madeline Ruger 8 Tri-City United 2:44.64 1  
 11 Cooper Vanden Einde 8 LeSueur-Henderson 2:44.74 2  
 12 Morgan Peterson 9 St Peter 2:46.45 2  
 13 Liz Mitchell 10 St Peter 2:46.88 1  
 14 Zara Ziegler 12 G-F-W 2:57.16 1  
 15 Haley Goettl 9 Tri-City United 2:59.24 1  
 16 Megan Tolzman 10 LeSueur-Henderson 3:02.28 1  
 17 Cassidy Schoener 10 Sibley East 3:04.16 1  
 18 Lydia Hartwig 10 Minnesota Va 3:09.71 1  
 19 Gail Warner 11 LeSueur-Henderson 3:12.63 1  
 20 Breanna Fahning 12 Sibley East 3:14.87 1  
 21 Melody Rucker 8 G-F-W 3:36.55 1  
 
Event 15 Boys 800 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Chase Goecke 9 Tri-City United 2:23.32  
 2 Connor Mulroy 11 Belle Plaine 2:24.41  
 3 Jack Panitzke 9 G-F-W 2:24.43  
 4 Xerxes Machtemes 11 LeSueur-Henderson 2:26.34  
 5 Abraham Lopez 11 LeSueur-Henderson 2:29.13  
 6 Peter Turek 12 LeSueur-Henderson 2:29.75  
 7 Thomas Bulger 10 Tri-City United 2:31.74  
Section 2  
 1 Travis Andrews 11 Sibley East 2:05.66 10  
 2 Jose Nevarez 9 Sibley East 2:07.08 8  
 3 Mohamedaar Abdi 12 St Peter 2:09.79 6  
 4 Clay Roessler 12 St Peter 2:10.02 5  
 5 Gunnar Geisler 9 Belle Plaine 2:12.40 4  
 6 Ben Hunsader 11 Belle Plaine 2:13.36 3  
 7 Dylan Holtmeier 12 Minnesota Va 2:17.77 2  
 8 Trevor Parrott 8 Sibley East 2:21.07 1  
 9 Carter Wendroth 10 St Peter 2:21.53  



 10 Isaac Roufs 11 Minnesota Va 2:31.08  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Travis Andrews 11 Sibley East 2:05.66 2 10  
 2 Jose Nevarez 9 Sibley East 2:07.08 2 8  
 3 Mohamedaar Abdi 12 St Peter 2:09.79 2 6  
 4 Clay Roessler 12 St Peter 2:10.02 2 5  
 5 Gunnar Geisler 9 Belle Plaine 2:12.40 2 4  
 6 Ben Hunsader 11 Belle Plaine 2:13.36 2 3  
 7 Dylan Holtmeier 12 Minnesota Va 2:17.77 2 2  
 8 Trevor Parrott 8 Sibley East 2:21.07 2 1  
 9 Carter Wendroth 10 St Peter 2:21.53 2  
 10 Chase Goecke 9 Tri-City United 2:23.32 1  
 11 Connor Mulroy 11 Belle Plaine 2:24.41 1  
 12 Jack Panitzke 9 G-F-W 2:24.43 1  
 13 Xerxes Machtemes 11 LeSueur-Henderson 2:26.34 1  
 14 Abraham Lopez 11 LeSueur-Henderson 2:29.13 1  
 15 Peter Turek 12 LeSueur-Henderson 2:29.75 1  
 16 Isaac Roufs 11 Minnesota Va 2:31.08 2  
 17 Thomas Bulger 10 Tri-City United 2:31.74 1  
 
Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 McKenna Ziemke 9 Belle Plaine 27.08 10  
 2 Karina Lieske 11 LeSueur-Henderson 27.58 8  
 3 Lexi Fosburgh 11 Minnesota Va 27.67 6  
 4 Belle Haefner 8 Belle Plaine 27.71 5  
 5 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 28.03 4  
 6 Mehlayna Straub 8 LeSueur-Henderson 28.08 3  
 7 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 28.30 2  
 8 Alli Madden 11 St Peter 29.22 1  
 
Event 7 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 22.67 10  
 2 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 23.85 8  
 3 Sam Muske 12 Minnesota Va 24.25 6  
 4 Max Larson 10 Belle Plaine 24.34 5  
 5 Matt Skelly 11 LeSueur-Henderson 24.40 4  
 6 Tom Eide 12 St Peter 25.08 3  
 7 Jack Freeman 9 St Peter 25.18 2  
 8 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 25.28 1  
 
Event 21 Girls 3200 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Grace Feder 10 G-F-W 11:46.59 10  
 2 Hadley Stuehrenberg 8 St Peter 11:48.19 8  
 3 Mia Johnson 9 Minnesota Va 12:10.88 6  
 4 Victoria Flores 12 LeSueur-Henderson 12:22.46 5  
 5 Isabelle Lind 11 St Peter 12:35.04 4  
 6 Savanna DeYoung 10 Belle Plaine 12:39.46 3  



 7 Hailey Looft 8 St Peter 12:54.85 2  
 8 Sydney Weiland 9 Belle Plaine 13:00.67 1  
 9 Jocelyn Machtemes 10 LeSueur-Henderson 13:29.19  
 10 Jessica Albrecht 10 G-F-W 13:34.13  
 11 Arlett Rios 10 LeSueur-Henderson 13:41.38  
 12 Anna VanRiesen 10 Minnesota Va 13:50.73  
 13 Ana Parker 11 Minnesota Va 13:58.10  
 14 Kathleen Pichotta 10 Tri-City United 16:07.32  
 
Event 23 Boys 3200 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Mohamed Yaya 12 St Peter 9:56.47 10  
 2 Drew Hastings 11 Belle Plaine 10:10.58 8  
 3 Lane Schwarz 12 LeSueur-Henderson 10:20.78 6  
 4 Hugo Ruiz 11 Tri-City United 10:21.77 5  
 5 Hunter Rutt 11 Tri-City United 10:33.94 4  
 6 Emmett Gerres 8 Belle Plaine 10:36.70 3  
 7 Austin Antony 11 Tri-City United 10:40.52 2  
 8 Mohamed Mohamed 12 St Peter 11:00.45 1  
 9 Nate Fliszar 10 Minnesota Va 11:09.81  
 10 John Borgmeier 10 St Peter 11:43.36  
 11 Austin Eyrich 9 Belle Plaine 11:51.56  
 12 Gavin Latzke 8 Sibley East 11:56.78  
 13 Isaiah Heins 9 Minnesota Va 11:58.85  
 14 Elliot Hoffman 7 Minnesota Va 12:29.43  
 15 Mitchel Stark 9 G-F-W 13:38.62  
 
Event 41 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Belle Plaine 4:07.19 10  
 1) Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 2) McKenna Ziemke 9  
 3) McKenna Herrmann 11 4) Tavashia Hill 7  
 2 St Peter 4:21.44 8  
 1) Emily Peterson 12 2) Caitlin Salfer 12  
 3) Amelia Carlson 11 4) Madison More 10  
 3 LeSueur-Henderson 4:27.18 6  
 1) Greta Nesbit 10 2) Lexi Terwedo 8  
 3) Drea Terwedo 8 4) Karina Lieske 11  
 4 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 4:29.76 5  
 1) Abby Nelson 11 2) Jayda Helget 11  
 3) Anna Schwartz 9 4) Naomi Anderson 10  
 5 Sibley East 4:30.88 4  
 1) Isabelle Ballalatak 11 2) Lucy Ballalatak 9  
 3) Jacquelyn Wibstad 9 4) Audrey Parrot 10  
 6 Tri-City United 4:31.20 3  
 1) Marissa Dull 8 2) Anabelle Davies 10  
 3) Lauren Houn 9 4) Josie Plut 10  
 7 G-F-W 4:51.12 2  
 1) Grace Feder 10 2) Anna Feder 9  
 3) Kaitlyn Lee 11 4) Zara Ziegler 12  
 
Event 43 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  



 1 Belle Plaine 3:34.54 10  
 1) Josh Yeates 11 2) Ben Hunsader 11  
 3) Hunter Schmidt 12 4) Elliot Rudd 12  
 2 Sibley East 3:38.91 8  
 1) Travis Andrews 11 2) Jose Nevarez 9  
 3) Jens Lundstrom 12 4) Brevon Rose 10  
 3 St Peter 3:41.74 6  
 1) Mohamedaar Abdi 12 2) Ryan Sandland 10  
 3) Seth Reicks 10 4) Brad Doherty-Bohn 11  
 4 LeSueur-Henderson 3:52.11 5  
 1) Trace Edmondson 11 2) Corey Steinborn 12  
 3) Jorge Hernandez 12 4) Lane Schwarz 12  
 5 Tri-City United 3:57.38 4  
 1) Chase Goecke 9 2) Thomas Bulger 10  
 3) Marco Reyes 8 4) Jose Reyes 11  
 6 Minnesota Valley Lutheran 3:58.98 3  
 1) Matthew Beussman 11 2) Isaac Roufs 11  
 3) Jon Adema 10 4) Micah Roux 12  
 7 G-F-W 4:25.43 2  
 1) Weston Schwecke 10 2) Jack Panitzke 9  
 3) Damian Cardenas 9 4) Valdimire Ambrose 10  
 
Event 49 Girls High Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Claire Nuessmeier 12 St Peter 5-02.00 10  
 2 Gabby Straub 12 LeSueur-Henderson 5-00.00 8  
 3 Mara Weisensel 11 Minnesota Va 5-00.00 6  
 4 Elissa Moonen 9 Belle Plaine 4-11.00 5  
 5 Rylee Woller 9 Minnesota Va 4-08.00 4  
 6 Alli Madden 11 St Peter 4-08.00 3  
 7 Morgan Kruger 11 Belle Plaine 4-08.00 2  
 8 Maggie Trnka 12 Tri-City United 4-06.00 1  
 9 Erica Jackson 11 Tri-City United 4-04.00  
 10 Isabelle Ballalatak 11 Sibley East 4-04.00  
 11 Ella Gillbertson 10 St Peter 4-04.00  
 12 Bethany Pint 8 Belle Plaine 4-04.00  
 13 Mara Latzke 8 Sibley East 4-02.00  
 -- Adeline Williams 9 Sibley East NH  
 -- Geena Ehlers 11 Tri-City United NH  
 
Event 51 Boys High Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lukas Graff 10 LeSueur-Henderson 5-11.00 10  
 2 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 5-10.00 8  
 3 Ryan Sandland 10 St Peter 5-06.00 5.50  
 3 Jake Kettner 12 Minnesota Va 5-06.00 5.50  
 5 Alex Bosacker 9 St Peter 5-06.00 4  
 6 Tom Eide 12 St Peter 5-06.00 3  
 7 Josh Gregory 11 Belle Plaine 5-04.00 2  
 8 Abraham Lopez 11 LeSueur-Henderson 5-02.00 1  
 9 Sam Halvorson 9 Minnesota Va 5-02.00  
 10 Nehemiah Juaire 10 Belle Plaine 5-02.00  
 11 Keegan Effertz 10 Sibley East 5-02.00  
 12 Isaac Schmidt 9 Minnesota Va 5-02.00  
 13 Jordan Latzke 10 Sibley East 5-02.00  
 -- Caleb Brown 11 Tri-City United NH  



 -- Jack Panitzke 9 G-F-W NH  
 -- Dylan Thompson 9 Tri-City United NH  
 -- Aaron Elseth 9 Sibley East NH  
 -- Bennett Rerick 10 Belle Plaine NH  
 
Event 53 Girls Pole Vault 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Caitlin Salfer 12 St Peter 9-06.00 10  
 2 Emily Gessner 12 St Peter 9-06.00 8  
 3 Alaina Herrmann 9 Belle Plaine 8-06.00 6  
 4 XeAnna Willaert 12 St Peter 7-09.00 5  
 5 Kelli Reitz 9 Belle Plaine 7-06.00 4  
 6 Anna Schwartz 9 Minnesota Va 7-00.00 2.50  
 6 Mia Johnson 9 Minnesota Va 7-00.00 2.50  
 8 Caitlyn Gare 12 Tri-City United 7-00.00 1  
 9 Olivia Schoenbauer 12 Tri-City United 6-06.00  
 10 Lindsay Czarnecki 9 Belle Plaine 6-06.00  
 11 Gabby Rohlik 11 Minnesota Va 6-06.00  
 12 Jaylee Hanvelt 12 Tri-City United 6-06.00  
 13 Lexi Terwedo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 6-06.00  
 -- Mia Schwarz 9 LeSueur-Henderson NH  
 
Event 55 Boys Pole Vault 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jackson Nesmoe 12 Tri-City United 12-00.00 10  
 2 Kole Guth 9 St Peter 11-06.00 8  
 3 Thomas Budin 12 Tri-City United 11-00.00 6  
 4 Trent Fluegge 11 Minnesota Va 10-03.00 5  
 5 Brad Doherty-Bohn 11 St Peter 9-06.00 3.50  
 5 Carter Wendroth 10 St Peter 9-06.00 3.50  
 7 Austin Eyrich 9 Belle Plaine 8-06.00 2  
 8 Charlie Macho 10 Minnesota Va 8-00.00 0.33  
 8 Trace Edmondson 11 LeSueur-Henderson 8-00.00 0.33  
 8 Augie Fliszar 9 Minnesota Va 8-00.00 0.33  
 11 Dylan Thompson 9 Tri-City United 7-06.00  
 -- Benton Seifert 8 Belle Plaine NH  
 -- Maximus Conrad 8 Belle Plaine NH  
 
Event 57 Girls Long Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Sonja Rygh 12 Minnesota Va 14-04.50 2  
 2 Reese Portugue 11 St Peter 13-10.75  
 3 Jessica Dull 10 Tri-City United 13-05.00  
 4 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 12-10.00  
 5 Lucy Ballalatak 9 Sibley East 12-09.00  
 6 Zara Ziegler 12 G-F-W 11-05.75  
 7 Kylie Unger 10 G-F-W 10-08.25  
 -- Taylor Otis 10 Minnesota Va ND  
 -- Jacquelyn Wibstad 9 Sibley East ND  
Flight 2  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 16-08.00 10  
 2 Malina Koepp 9 Belle Plaine 16-02.00 8  
 3 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 15-09.00 6  



 4 Sydney Meyer 9 Belle Plaine 15-02.50 5  
 5 Grace Factor 11 Tri-City United 14-10.00 4  
 6 Kate Petersen 10 St Peter 14-09.75 3  
 7 Erika Kaderlik 10 Tri-City United 14-01.50 1  
 8 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 14-00.00  
 -- Thelma Martinez 9 St Peter ND  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Jaylen Struck-Schmitz 11 Belle Plaine 16-08.00 2 10  
 2 Malina Koepp 9 Belle Plaine 16-02.00 2 8  
 3 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 15-09.00 2 6  
 4 Sydney Meyer 9 Belle Plaine 15-02.50 2 5  
 5 Grace Factor 11 Tri-City United 14-10.00 2 4  
 6 Kate Petersen 10 St Peter 14-09.75 2 3  
 7 Sonja Rygh 12 Minnesota Va 14-04.50 1 2  
 8 Erika Kaderlik 10 Tri-City United 14-01.50 2 1  
 9 Carly Thompson 12 G-F-W 14-00.00 2  
 10 Reese Portugue 11 St Peter 13-10.75 1  
 11 Jessica Dull 10 Tri-City United 13-05.00 1  
 12 Morgan Halquist 9 Sibley East 12-10.00 1  
 13 Lucy Ballalatak 9 Sibley East 12-09.00 1  
 14 Zara Ziegler 12 G-F-W 11-05.75 1  
 15 Kylie Unger 10 G-F-W 10-08.25 1  
 -- Jacquelyn Wibstad 9 Sibley East ND 1  
 -- Taylor Otis 10 Minnesota Va ND 1  
 -- Thelma Martinez 9 St Peter ND 2  
 
Event 59 Boys Long Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Nick Bleick 10 Minnesota Va 18-10.50 3  
 2 Carlos Ramirez 11 Minnesota Va 17-04.50  
 3 Trevor Parrott 8 Sibley East 16-10.50  
 4 Brad Doherty-Bohn 11 St Peter 16-04.00  
 5 Valdimire Ambrose 10 G-F-W 16-00.00  
 6 Joseph Fixsen 8 LeSueur-Henderson 14-05.50  
 7 Joseph Ballalatak 7 Sibley East 12-07.50  
 8 Brennir Peterson 8 G-F-W 11-09.00  
 -- Aidan McNamara 10 Tri-City United ND  
Flight 2  
 1 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 21-08.00 10  
 2 Elliot Barnes 11 Belle Plaine 20-00.00 8  
 3 Jake Kettner 12 Minnesota Va 19-10.00 6  
 4 Jens Lundstrom 12 Sibley East 19-06.75 5  
 5 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 18-11.50 4  
 6 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 18-00.00 2  
 7 Max Larson 10 Belle Plaine 17-09.50 1  
 8 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 17-00.00  
 9 Hunter Reasor 11 LeSueur-Henderson 16-10.00  
 10 Trevor Roell 12 Belle Plaine 16-04.00  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 21-08.00 2 10  
 2 Elliot Barnes 11 Belle Plaine 20-00.00 2 8  
 3 Jake Kettner 12 Minnesota Va 19-10.00 2 6  
 4 Jens Lundstrom 12 Sibley East 19-06.75 2 5  



 5 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 18-11.50 2 4  
 6 Nick Bleick 10 Minnesota Va 18-10.50 1 3  
 7 Jade Reicks 12 St Peter 18-00.00 2 2  
 8 Max Larson 10 Belle Plaine 17-09.50 2 1  
 9 Carlos Ramirez 11 Minnesota Va 17-04.50 1  
 10 Jordan Meyer 9 Tri-City United 17-00.00 2  
 11 Trevor Parrott 8 Sibley East 16-10.50 1  
 12 Hunter Reasor 11 LeSueur-Henderson 16-10.00 2  
 13 Brad Doherty-Bohn 11 St Peter 16-04.00 1  
 13 Trevor Roell 12 Belle Plaine 16-04.00 2  
 15 Valdimire Ambrose 10 G-F-W 16-00.00 1  
 16 Joseph Fixsen 8 LeSueur-Henderson 14-05.50 1  
 17 Joseph Ballalatak 7 Sibley East 12-07.50 1  
 18 Brennir Peterson 8 G-F-W 11-09.00 1  
 -- Aidan McNamara 10 Tri-City United ND 1  
 
Event 61 Girls Triple Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Lauren Feder 11 St Peter 32-01.25 3  
 2 Alexis Neubauer 10 Tri-City United 30-04.50  
 3 Naomi Anderson 10 Minnesota Va 29-08.50  
 4 Kaitlyn Lee 11 G-F-W 29-05.25  
 5 Mara Latzke 8 Sibley East 29-01.00  
 6 Megan Brinkman 8 Sibley East 27-03.75  
 7 Cassidy Schoener 10 Sibley East 24-02.25  
Flight 2  
 1 Malina Koepp 9 Belle Plaine 34-10.50 10  
 2 Alli Madden 11 St Peter 33-06.75 8  
 3 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 33-04.25 6  
 4 McKenna Ziemke 9 Belle Plaine 33-04.00 5  
 5 Grace Factor 11 Tri-City United 32-06.50 4  
 6 Kaylee Hunter 9 Minnesota Va 31-10.50 2  
 7 Ari Koepp 10 Belle Plaine 30-11.50 1  
 -- Amelia Carlson 11 St Peter ND  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Malina Koepp 9 Belle Plaine 34-10.50 2 10  
 2 Alli Madden 11 St Peter 33-06.75 2 8  
 3 Hannah Marzinske 12 Minnesota Va 33-04.25 2 6  
 4 McKenna Ziemke 9 Belle Plaine 33-04.00 2 5  
 5 Grace Factor 11 Tri-City United 32-06.50 2 4  
 6 Lauren Feder 11 St Peter 32-01.25 1 3  
 7 Kaylee Hunter 9 Minnesota Va 31-10.50 2 2  
 8 Ari Koepp 10 Belle Plaine 30-11.50 2 1  
 9 Alexis Neubauer 10 Tri-City United 30-04.50 1  
 10 Naomi Anderson 10 Minnesota Va 29-08.50 1  
 11 Kaitlyn Lee 11 G-F-W 29-05.25 1  
 12 Mara Latzke 8 Sibley East 29-01.00 1  
 13 Megan Brinkman 8 Sibley East 27-03.75 1  
 14 Cassidy Schoener 10 Sibley East 24-02.25 1  
 -- Amelia Carlson 11 St Peter ND 2  
 
Event 63 Boys Triple Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  



 1 Joey Goeglin 10 Minnesota Va 36-10.50 2  
 2 Nick Bleick 10 Minnesota Va 35-09.50 1  
 3 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 35-03.25  
 4 Nathan Fogal 10 St Peter 34-08.50  
 5 Devan Kumar 10 Sibley East 33-08.50  
 6 Justin Terwedo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 33-06.00  
 7 Marco Reyes 8 Tri-City United 32-06.50  
 8 Tanner Witt 10 Belle Plaine 31-07.50  
Flight 2  
 1 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 42-02.50 10  
 2 Daniel Cooper 11 Belle Plaine 40-07.00 8  
 3 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 38-04.00 6  
 4 Treay Taylor 9 G-F-W 37-07.50 5  
 5 Thomas Budin 12 Tri-City United 37-05.00 4  
 6 Kevin He 9 Belle Plaine 37-01.00 3  
 7 Matthew Beussman 11 Minnesota Va 34-05.75  
 8 Jordan Latzke 10 Sibley East 33-10.75  
 9 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 31-10.25  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 William Clarke 12 LeSueur-Henderson 42-02.50 2 10  
 2 Daniel Cooper 11 Belle Plaine 40-07.00 2 8  
 3 Tylor Hopp 11 G-F-W 38-04.00 2 6  
 4 Treay Taylor 9 G-F-W 37-07.50 2 5  
 5 Thomas Budin 12 Tri-City United 37-05.00 2 4  
 6 Kevin He 9 Belle Plaine 37-01.00 2 3  
 7 Joey Goeglin 10 Minnesota Va 36-10.50 1 2  
 8 Nick Bleick 10 Minnesota Va 35-09.50 1 1  
 9 Lucas Tesch 11 Sibley East 35-03.25 1  
 10 Nathan Fogal 10 St Peter 34-08.50 1  
 11 Matthew Beussman 11 Minnesota Va 34-05.75 2  
 12 Jordan Latzke 10 Sibley East 33-10.75 2  
 13 Devan Kumar 10 Sibley East 33-08.50 1  
 14 Justin Terwedo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 33-06.00 1  
 15 Marco Reyes 8 Tri-City United 32-06.50 1  
 16 Matthew Springer 11 St Peter 31-10.25 2  
 17 Tanner Witt 10 Belle Plaine 31-07.50 1  
 
Event 65 Girls Discus Throw 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Madi McGrane 11 Belle Plaine 114-06 10  
 2 Olivia Schwarzrock 9 G-F-W 106-10 8  
 3 Brooke Willmsen 12 Sibley East 103-04 6  
 4 Maggie Trnka 12 Tri-City United 94-04 5  
 5 Emily Lorentz 9 St Peter 93-05 4  
 6 Mara Weisensel 11 Minnesota Va 91-11 3  
 7 Abby Nelson 11 Minnesota Va 88-06 2  
 8 Alexis Freeman 11 Tri-City United 86-10 1  
 9 Leah Lenz 9 Belle Plaine 85-06  
 10 Sarah Lenz 10 Belle Plaine 83-04  
 11 Eleanor Kreft 9 Sibley East 82-07  
 12 Kate Gurrola 9 St Peter 80-01  
 13 Jaden Kmetz 10 Sibley East 78-05  
 14 Rylee Woller 9 Minnesota Va 75-05  
 15 Grace McDonald 11 LeSueur-Henderson 74-05  
 16 Cadence Selzler-Campion 9 St Peter 71-05  
 17 Kylie Unger 10 G-F-W 66-01  



 18 Jada Thompson 8 G-F-W 63-04  
 19 Marissa Gare 10 Tri-City United 61-03  
 20 Naima Bravo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 44-09  
 
Event 67 Boys Discus Throw 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Charlie Tesch 11 LeSueur-Henderson 101-06  
 2 Ethan Genelin 10 LeSueur-Henderson 100-08  
 3 Hayden Thole 12 St Peter 94-05  
 4 Kai Schimon 9 Belle Plaine 93-09  
 5 Devan Kumar 10 Sibley East 91-03  
 6 Lincoln Suedbeck 9 Sibley East 88-06  
 7 Joseph Wessel 12 Minnesota Va 87-02  
 8 Henry Schendel 8 Tri-City United 84-05  
 9 Frank Doyle 11 Tri-City United 79-01  
Flight 2  
 1 Gabe Webster 12 LeSueur-Henderson 133-03 10  
 2 McKray Schmidt 12 G-F-W 129-00 8  
 3 Jackson Burdorf 10 Sibley East 124-02 6  
 4 Noah Dauwalter 12 Belle Plaine 121-09 5  
 5 Ryan Sandland 10 St Peter 113-07 4  
 6 Jose Reyes 11 Tri-City United 107-04 3  
 7 Kyle Goblirsch 11 Minnesota Va 104-07 2  
 8 Carter Burns 11 G-F-W 104-05 1  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Gabe Webster 12 LeSueur-Henderson 133-03 2 10  
 2 McKray Schmidt 12 G-F-W 129-00 2 8  
 3 Jackson Burdorf 10 Sibley East 124-02 2 6  
 4 Noah Dauwalter 12 Belle Plaine 121-09 2 5  
 5 Ryan Sandland 10 St Peter 113-07 2 4  
 6 Jose Reyes 11 Tri-City United 107-04 2 3  
 7 Kyle Goblirsch 11 Minnesota Va 104-07 2 2  
 8 Carter Burns 11 G-F-W 104-05 2 1  
 9 Charlie Tesch 11 LeSueur-Henderson 101-06 1  
 10 Ethan Genelin 10 LeSueur-Henderson 100-08 1  
 11 Hayden Thole 12 St Peter 94-05 1  
 12 Kai Schimon 9 Belle Plaine 93-09 1  
 13 Devan Kumar 10 Sibley East 91-03 1  
 14 Lincoln Suedbeck 9 Sibley East 88-06 1  
 15 Joseph Wessel 12 Minnesota Va 87-02 1  
 16 Henry Schendel 8 Tri-City United 84-05 1  
 17 Frank Doyle 11 Tri-City United 79-01 1  
 
Event 100 Boys Discus Throw Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Ben Bode 12 St Peter 38-08 1  
 
Event 69 Girls Shot Put 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Kate Petersen 10 St Peter 29-11.75 2  



 2 Ainsley Bennett 11 Belle Plaine 29-05.00  
 3 Cadence Selzler-Campion 9 St Peter 27-11.00  
 4 Maddie Dooley 9 Tri-City United 27-08.50  
 5 Alexis Freeman 11 Tri-City United 26-03.75  
 6 Grace McDonald 11 LeSueur-Henderson 24-10.25  
 7 Jeana Schroeder 8 G-F-W 24-04.00  
 8 Kylie Unger 10 G-F-W 20-11.50  
 9 Naima Bravo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 19-03.75  
 10 Gabby Rohlik 11 Minnesota Va 16-07.75  
Flight 2  
 1 Emma Nelson 11 Minnesota Va 35-01.00 10  
 2 Sarah Lenz 10 Belle Plaine 34-00.75 8  
 3 Leah Lenz 9 Belle Plaine 33-00.75 6  
 4 Lily Beneke 11 Sibley East 32-10.50 5  
 5 Kate Gurrola 9 St Peter 32-00.50 4  
 6 Nicole Porter 12 Minnesota Va 31-08.75 3  
 7 Maggie Trnka 12 Tri-City United 29-10.75 1  
 8 Brooke Willmsen 12 Sibley East 28-01.75  
 9 Jaden Kmetz 10 Sibley East 27-04.25  
 10 Olivia Schwarzrock 9 G-F-W 24-08.25  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Emma Nelson 11 Minnesota Va 35-01.00 2 10  
 2 Sarah Lenz 10 Belle Plaine 34-00.75 2 8  
 3 Leah Lenz 9 Belle Plaine 33-00.75 2 6  
 4 Lily Beneke 11 Sibley East 32-10.50 2 5  
 5 Kate Gurrola 9 St Peter 32-00.50 2 4  
 6 Nicole Porter 12 Minnesota Va 31-08.75 2 3  
 7 Kate Petersen 10 St Peter 29-11.75 1 2  
 8 Maggie Trnka 12 Tri-City United 29-10.75 2 1  
 9 Ainsley Bennett 11 Belle Plaine 29-05.00 1  
 10 Brooke Willmsen 12 Sibley East 28-01.75 2  
 11 Cadence Selzler-Campion 9 St Peter 27-11.00 1  
 12 Maddie Dooley 9 Tri-City United 27-08.50 1  
 13 Jaden Kmetz 10 Sibley East 27-04.25 2  
 14 Alexis Freeman 11 Tri-City United 26-03.75 1  
 15 Grace McDonald 11 LeSueur-Henderson 24-10.25 1  
 16 Olivia Schwarzrock 9 G-F-W 24-08.25 2  
 17 Jeana Schroeder 8 G-F-W 24-04.00 1  
 18 Kylie Unger 10 G-F-W 20-11.50 1  
 19 Naima Bravo 8 LeSueur-Henderson 19-03.75 1  
 20 Gabby Rohlik 11 Minnesota Va 16-07.75 1  
============================================================================= 
 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 69 (18 Events Scored)  
============================================================================= 
 1) Belle Plaine 207 2) St Peter 142 
 3) Minnesota Valley Lutheran 130 4) LeSueur-Henderson 65 
 5) Tri-City United 57 6) Sibley East 48 
 7) G-F-W 45  
 
 
 
Event 114 Girls Shot Put Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Emily Sullivan 9 LeSueur-Henderson 9-02.25 1  
============================================================================= 
 



 
 Belle Plaine High School 5/23/2019 - 9:28 PM 
 Section 2A Subsection 7 - 5/23/2019  
 Track and Field Championships  
 Belle Plaine High School  
  
Event 71 Boys Shot Put 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Mason Neuman 10 G-F-W 35-06.00  
 2 Charlie Tesch 11 LeSueur-Henderson 34-01.75  
 3 Lincoln Suedbeck 9 Sibley East 33-05.00  
 4 Frank Doyle 11 Tri-City United 33-02.50  
 5 Kyle Goblirsch 11 Minnesota Va 32-08.00  
 6 Eli Hunt 11 St Peter 31-09.25  
 7 Joseph Wessel 12 Minnesota Va 28-07.50  
 8 Henry Schendel 8 Tri-City United 28-00.00  
 9 Aydan Ramos 10 Sibley East 27-02.25  
Flight 2  
 1 Gabe Webster 12 LeSueur-Henderson 52-06.00 10  
 2 Jackson Burdorf 10 Sibley East 43-04.75 8  
 3 Josh Hennes 12 Belle Plaine 41-11.00 6  
 4 Noah Dauwalter 12 Belle Plaine 41-04.00 5  
 5 McKray Schmidt 12 G-F-W 39-07.75 4  
 6 Carter Burns 11 G-F-W 38-07.00 3  
 7 NIck Grams 12 Belle Plaine 37-08.50 2  
 8 Hayden Thole 12 St Peter 36-08.00 1  
 9 Jose Reyes 11 Tri-City United 34-09.50  
 10 Isaias Sanchez 10 LeSueur-Henderson 33-06.50  
 -- Brock Hanson 12 St Peter ND  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Gabe Webster 12 LeSueur-Henderson 52-06.00 2 10  
 2 Jackson Burdorf 10 Sibley East 43-04.75 2 8  
 3 Josh Hennes 12 Belle Plaine 41-11.00 2 6  
 4 Noah Dauwalter 12 Belle Plaine 41-04.00 2 5  
 5 McKray Schmidt 12 G-F-W 39-07.75 2 4  
 6 Carter Burns 11 G-F-W 38-07.00 2 3  
 7 NIck Grams 12 Belle Plaine 37-08.50 2 2  
 8 Hayden Thole 12 St Peter 36-08.00 2 1  
 9 Mason Neuman 10 G-F-W 35-06.00 1  
 10 Jose Reyes 11 Tri-City United 34-09.50 2  
 11 Charlie Tesch 11 LeSueur-Henderson 34-01.75 1  
 12 Isaias Sanchez 10 LeSueur-Henderson 33-06.50 2  
 13 Lincoln Suedbeck 9 Sibley East 33-05.00 1  
 14 Frank Doyle 11 Tri-City United 33-02.50 1  
 15 Kyle Goblirsch 11 Minnesota Va 32-08.00 1  
 16 Eli Hunt 11 St Peter 31-09.25 1  
 17 Joseph Wessel 12 Minnesota Va 28-07.50 1  
 18 Henry Schendel 8 Tri-City United 28-00.00 1  
 19 Aydan Ramos 10 Sibley East 27-02.25 1  
 -- Brock Hanson 12 St Peter ND 2  
 
Event 101 Boys Shot Put Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  



 1 Ben Bode 12 St Peter 17-06.00 1  
 


